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RICE CATALOG



About
Company

Bharat Agro Impex has a legacy rooted in delivering the highest quality rice, bringing India’s finest 

Basmati to the world. Established in 1969 as Bharat Rice and Oil Mills, we have continually evolved 

to meet the demands of a global market, setting industry benchmarks with cutting-edge 

technology and an unyielding focus on quality. Based in Taraori, Karnal—the heart of premium 

Basmati rice production—we are committed to expanding our reach while preserving the 

authentic taste of India’s heritage.

MISSION
To provide premium quality Indian rice to consumers 

worldwide while adhering to the highest standards of purity, 

taste, and nutrition, making Indian rice the preferred choice 

in every home.

VISION
To be recognized globally as a leading agro-processing 

company, fostering sustainability, quality innovation, and 

lasting relationships with customers across the globe.



EXPERIENCE THE PURITY OF 30+ RICE VARIETIES
At Bharat Agro Impex, we take pride in offering a diverse range of 30+ premium rice varieties, carefully 
crafted to meet the needs of both consumers and industries worldwide. Our rice is sourced from the 
finest fields and processed with state-of-the-art technology, ensuring superior taste, texture, and aroma.

With a strong global presence, we export to over 40 countries, bringing the richness of Indian rice to inter-
national markets. Our commitment to quality, consistency, and innovation makes us a trusted name in 
the rice industry.

Experience the excellence of BAIPL rice—crafted with precision, delivered with passion!

Note - These are standard specifications and can be customised as per buyer’s requirment.



1121 CREAMY SELLA 1121 STEAM

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32-33

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.35MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.40MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



1121 GOLDEN

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.35MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

1121 RAW

FIGURE IN %

40.00

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.35MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



1509 STEAM1509 CREAMY SELLA

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32-33

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.40MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.45MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



1509 GOLDEN 1509 RAW

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

1.20

0.50

5.00

8.40MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

38.00

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.45MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



1718 STEAM1718 CREAMY SELLA

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32-33

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.35MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.40MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



1718 GOLDEN 1718 RAW

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.35MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

42.00

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

8.40MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



1401 CREAMY SELLA 1401 STEAM

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32-33

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

0.50

5.00

7.85MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

0.50

5.00

7.85MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



1401 RAW1401 GOLDEN

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

0.80

0.50

5.00

7.80MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

38.00

11.50 - 12.50

0.80

1.00

5.00

7.90MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



PR-11 SELLA PR-11 STEAM

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32.00

11.50 - 12.50

1.50

1.50

6.00

6.85MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

1.50

1.25

5.00

6.85MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



PR-11 RAWPR-11 GOLDEN

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

1.50

1.20

5.00

6.80MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

42.00

11.50 - 12.50

1.50

1.50

5.00

6.85MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



SHARBATI SELLA SHARBATI STEAM

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32-33

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

1.00

5.00

7.10MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

1.00

5.00

7.05MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



SHARBATI GOLDEN SHARBATI RAW

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

1.00

5.00

7.00MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

42.00

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

1.00

5.00

7.15MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



PUSA SELLA PUSA STEAM

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32-33

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

7.45MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

7.45MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



PUSA GOLDEN PUSA RAW

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

7.40MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

42.00

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

5.00

7.45MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



TRADITIONAL
BASMATI SELLA

TRADITIONAL
BASMATI STEAM

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32-33

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

0.50

5.00

7.20MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

0.50

5.00

7.20MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



TRADITIONAL
BASMATI GOLDEN

TRADITIONAL
BASMATI RAW

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

0.50

5.00

7.20MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

40.00

11.50 - 12.50

0.50

0.50

5.00

7.25MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



SUGANDHA STEAMSUGANDHA SELLA

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

32-33

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.50

4.00

7.85MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

33+

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

0.60

5.00

7.85MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED



SUGANDHA GOLDEN

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

PARTICULAR

KETT

MOISTURE

DAMAGED /DISCOLORED

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE

AVERAGE LENGTH

POLISHING GRADE

FIGURE IN %

21-22

11.50 - 12.50

1.10

0.60

4.00

7.85MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

FIGURE IN %

40.00

11.50 - 12.50

1.00

5.25

4.00

4.00MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

JIRA RAW




