

RICE CATALOG

BHARAT AGRO IMPEX PVT LTD

About Company



Bharat Agro Impex has a legacy rooted in delivering the highest quality rice, bringing India's finest Basmati to the world. Established in 1969 as Bharat Rice and Oil Mills, we have continually evolved to meet the demands of a global market, setting industry benchmarks with cutting-edge technology and an unyielding focus on quality. Based in Taraori, Karnal—the heart of premium Basmati rice production—we are committed to expanding our reach while preserving the authentic taste of India's heritage.

MISSION

To provide premium quality Indian rice to consumers worldwide while adhering to the highest standards of purity, taste, and nutrition, making Indian rice the preferred choice in every home.

VISION

To be recognized globally as a leading agro-processing company, fostering sustainability, quality innovation, and lasting relationships with customers across the globe.



EXPERIENCE THE PURITY OF 30+ RICE VARIETIES



At Bharat Agro Impex, we take pride in offering a diverse range of 30+ premium rice varieties, carefully crafted to meet the needs of both consumers and industries worldwide. Our rice is sourced from the finest fields and processed with state-of-the-art technology, ensuring superior taste, texture, and aroma.

With a strong global presence, we export to over 40 countries, bringing the richness of Indian rice to international markets. Our commitment to quality, consistency, and innovation makes us a trusted name in the rice industry.

Experience the excellence of BAIPL rice—crafted with precision, delivered with passion!



Note - These are standard specifications and can be customised as per buyer's requirment.





1121 CREAMY SELLA

1121 STEAM

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32-33
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.35MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.40MM+
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





1121 GOLDEN

1121 RAW

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	21-22
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.35MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	40.00
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.35MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





1509 CREAMY SELLA

POLISHING GRADE

1509 STEAM

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32-33
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.40MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.45MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





1509 RAW

1509 GOLDEN

PARTICULAR

FIGURE IN %

0.50

21-22

FIGURE IN %

KETT 38.00

MOISTURE 11.50 - 12.50

MOISTURE 11.50 - 12.50

DAMAGED / DISCOLORED 1.20

PARTICULAR

KETT

DAMAGED / DISCOLORED 1.00

BROKEN 0.50

BROKEN

FIELD ADMIXTURE 5.00

FIELD ADMIXTURE 5.00

AVERAGE LENGTH 8.40MM+

AVERAGE LENGTH 8.45MM

POLISHING GRADE DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

POLISHING GRADE

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





1718 CREAMY SELLA

1718 STEAM

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32-33
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.35MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.40MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





1718 RAW

1718 GOLDEN

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	21-22
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.35MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	42.00
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	8.40MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED







1401 CREAMY SELLA

1401 STEAM

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32-33
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.85MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.85MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





1401 GOLDEN

1401 RAW

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	21-22
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	0.80
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.80MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	38.00
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	0.80
BROKEN	1.00
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.90MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





PR-11 STEAM

PR-11 SELLA

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32.00
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.50
BROKEN	1.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	6.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	6.85MM+
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.50
BROKEN	1.25
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	6.85MM+
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





PR-11 GOLDEN

PR-11 RAW

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	21-22
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.50
BROKEN	1.20
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	6.80MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	42.00
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.50
BROKEN	1.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	6.85MM+
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





SHARBATI SELLA

SHARBATI STEAM

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32-33
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	1.00
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.10MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	1.00
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.05MM+
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY PO





SHARBATI GOLDEN

SHARBATI RAW

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	21-22
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	1.00
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.00MM+
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PAF	RTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KET	т	42.00
MO	ISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAN	MAGED /DISCOLORED	0.50
BRC	OKEN	1.00
FIEL	LD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVE	RAGE LENGTH	7.15MM+
POL	ISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY P





PUSA SELLA

PUSA STEAM

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32-33
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.45MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.45MM

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





PUSA GOLDEN

PUSA RAW

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	21-22
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.40MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	42.00
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.45MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





TRADITIONAL BASMATI SELLA

TRADITIONAL BASMATI STEAM

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32-33
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.20MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.20MM+
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY PO





TRADITIONAL BASMATI GOLDEN

TRADITIONAL BASMATI RAW

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	21-22
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.20MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHE

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	40.00
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	0.50
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.25MM+

DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





SUGANDHA SELLA

SUGANDHA STEAM

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	32-33
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.50
FIELD ADMIXTURE	4.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.85MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	33+
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED /DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	0.60
FIELD ADMIXTURE	5.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.85MM+
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED





SUGANDHA GOLDEN

JIRA RAW

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	21-22
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.10
BROKEN	0.60
FIELD ADMIXTURE	4.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	7.85MM
POLISHING GRADE	DOUBLE SILKY POLISHED

PARTICULAR	FIGURE IN %
KETT	40.00
MOISTURE	11.50 - 12.50
DAMAGED / DISCOLORED	1.00
BROKEN	5.25
FIELD ADMIXTURE	4.00
AVERAGE LENGTH	4.00MM
DOLICHING CDADE	





BHARAT AGRO IMPEX PVT LTD

Phone: +91 98960 51555 +91 99960 75722

Mail: info@bharatagroimpex.org

Address: Nadana Road, Pakhana, Taraori, Haryana 132116